M 1500m
1 1
2 2
3 5
4 7
5 8

Niclas SANDELLS
Tiidrek NURME
Andi NOOT

Reio RIDALAAN
Jan OIGLANE

M (ihe miili jooks

1 1

2 2
3 5
4 8
5 7
6
4
3
N 1500m
1 10
2 11
3 12

Niclas SANDELLS
Tiidrek NURME
Andi NOOT

Jan OIGLANE
Reio RIDALAAN
Rauno LAUMETS
Allar LAMP
Nikolai VEDEHIN

Jekaterina PATJUK
Kelly NEVOLIHHIN
Birgit PIHELGAS

N {ihe miili jooks

1 10
2 11
3 12

13

Jekaterina PATJUK
Kelly NEVOLIHHIN
Birgit PIHELGAS
Ketlin KIVI

Paide Miilijooks

18.11.1985
14.09.1993
05.11.1988
28.09.1991

18.11.1985
14.09.1993
28.09.1991
05.11.1988
14.05.1990
28.03.1991
09.10.1985

06.04.1983
15.11.1992
12.05.1995

06.04.1983
15.11.1992
12.05.1995
28.01.1995

FIN

Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Viimane Ring
EMU SK

FIN

Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
EMU SK

KJK Viimane Ring
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK
KJK Vike

Individuaalvdistleja

Tartu U. ASK
KJK Vike
Individuaalvdistleja

SK Leksi 44

21.08.2013, Paide staadion

3.46,03
3.46,73
3.57,01
4.04,23
4.04,53

4.01,79
4.03,08
4.16,02
4.20,58
4.22,24
DNF
DNF
DNF

4.42,68
4.42,92
4.45,86

5.00,63
5.01,39
5.06,57
DNS



